Description
Direct solenoid actuated poppet valve, normally closed and
normally opend, direct and manifold mounting.
Solenoid valve for filtered, lubricated or non lubricated air,
neutral gasesous and liquid fluids.
Features
■■ Compact design
■■ Interchangeable solenoid system

E-Mail info@sed-flowcontrol.com
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
600/605 DN 32 25 2/4 1 34 1 110A A03
1 Type
2 Diaphragm size
3 Connections and Positions
4 Valve body material
5 Material seat sealing
6 Control Function
7 Valve body connection
8 Cable plug
9 Voltage
10 Atex
3/2 Way-Plastic-Pilot-Valve
Type 600/605
Design Options
2 Suitable for Valve with diaphragm size Code
3 Connections and Positions Code
3/2 32
4 Valve body material Code
IXEF 25
5 Material seat sealing Code
FPM 2
NBR / O-Ring FPM 4
6 Control Function Code
Normally closed NC 1
8 Cable plug Code
Form A, DIN EN 175301-803 1
7 Valve body connection Code
Supply unit G1/8, User G1/4 34
9 Voltage Code
110V, AC 110A
230V, AC 230A
24V, AC 24A
24V, DC 24D
10 Atex Code
Type 600:
ATEX 2129 X II 2G EEx m II T4
(Material seat seal must always be FPM)
A03